Fits Your Needs
You can configure and reconfigure
Xycom Automation’s industrial PCs for
nearly any application through a wide
variety of standard technologies. Our
industrial PCs make it easy for end
users and vendors to use cost-effective
industry-standard components, storage

1.9
6]
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PS3710A-512-2K40 15” TFT Color LCD, 512 Megabyte, Windows 2000 OS
PS3710A-512-XP40 15” TFT Color LCD, 512 Megabyte, Windows XP OS
PS3710A-1G-2K40 15” TFT Color LCD, 1 Gigabyte, Windows 2000 OS
PS3710A-1G-XP40 15” TFT Color LCD, 1 Gigabyte, Windows XP OS
United States               Canada               Mexico
Installation Fasteners CF Card
Screen Protection Sheet
(5 sheets/set)DIMM Memory Module
Customer Service Hotline:  734.944.0482
ACCESS www.profaceamerica.com
For more information
Note: Cutout compatible
with Xycom 4115T
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. ● 230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370 ● General Inquiries: (800) 670-4183 ● www.stevenengineering.com
	1510 Light-Duty Industrial PCs withoutIntegrated Display
	3112T Light-Duty Flat Panel ThinlineIndustrial Computer
	4117T Light-Duty Flat Panel Industrial PCwith Integrated 17.0" LCD Displays
	12” Light Duty Panel Computer - PS3650A Series
	15” Light Duty Panel Computer - PS3710A Series